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öh

er
e

M
at

he
m

at
ik

IS
S

20
06

S
am

bi
a

8
9

0
2,

6
S

au
di

-A
ra

bi
en

1
4

0
1

0
3,

4
S

ch
w

ed
en

2
9

7
7

0
9,

2
S

ch
w

ei
z

3
5

3
7

0
9,

1
S

en
eg

al
1

7
2

0
3,

2
S

ie
rr

aL
eo

ne
7

9
0

2,
4

S
im

ba
bw

e
2

1
8

0
2,

6
S

in
ga

pu
r

2
6

5
9

0
9,

4
S

lo
w

ak
ei

1
4

3
7

0
4,

3
S

lo
w

en
ie

n
2

0
7

3
0

6,
1

S
pa

ni
en

2
5

0
7

0
7,

0
S

ri
La

nk
a

4
0

0
0

3,
2

Sü
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ẗu

rli
ch

au
f

je
de

s
lin

ea
re

G
le

ic
hu

ng
ss

y-
st

em
üb
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se
n:

K
ap

.1
:V

ek
to

rr
äu
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ḧa
lt

da
sG

le
ic

hu
ng

ss
ys

te
md

ie
üb
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lü

ck
ke

in
un

au
sw

ei
ch

lic
he

sde
te

rm
in

is
tis

ch
esG

es
et

z,
so

nd
er

nn
ur

ei
ne

em
pi

ris
ch

eB
eo

ba
ch

tu
ng

.

A
uc

h
be

i
M

es
su

ng
en

ph
ys

ik
al

is
ch

er
G

r ö
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ra

lle

\ =
1+]]

]+%

.

W
ir

w
ol

le
n

de
n

D
at

en
ve

kt
or

en

( )-
.9 m

it
K

om
po

ne
nt

en

) 0 u
nd

(*,-
.L m

it
K

om
po

ne
nt

en

, 0 V
ek

to
re

n
zu

or
dn

en
,d

ie
ni

ch
t

nu
r

in
ei

ne
m

lin
ea

re
nZ

us
am

m
en

ha
ng

st
eh

en
,s

on
de

rn
so

ga
rg

le
ic

h
si

nd
;m

it
an

de
re

nW
or

te
n,

w
ir

w
ol

le
n

di
e

Pa
ra

m
et

er

 un
d

! au
so

bi
ge

rG
le

ic
hu

ng
el

im
in

ie
re

n.

D
az

u
be

tr
ac

ht
en

w
ir

al
s

er
st

es
di

e
M

itt
el

w
er

te

) =
1 %

L 1 0 =
1

) 0

un
d

, =
1 %

L 1 0 =
1

, 0 .
D

a

, 0 =

 ) 0 +

! is
tf

ür
al

le

\ ,f
ol

gt
so

fo
rt

,d
aß

au
ch

, =

 ) +

! is
t,

un
d

da
m

it
(

, 0/
, )=

 () 0
/
) )fü
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ḧ o

rig
en

V
ek

to
re

nv
on

ei
na

nd
er

un
te

rs
ch

ei
de

n.A
ls

M
aß

f ü
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nn

en
so

ge
w

äh
lt

w
er

de
n,

da
ß

di
e

D
ia

go
na

le
in

tr̈a
ge

de
rG

rö
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